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SI.No.

Name of NGOs

Name of Projects

Approved Dal

Approved
Amount

Start
Date

End
Date

RDRS-Bangladesh

LWF-RDRS Emergency Program in
Cox's Bazar

2,592,300

09-02-20

01-02-20

31-07-20

Centre for Disability in Development

Disability mainstreaming and inclusive
humanitarian actions for Rohingyas and
Host community in Cox's bazar district,
Bangladesh

14,233,190

02-02-20

01-01-20

30-06-20

Dushtha Shasthya Kendra

Rohngya Crisis Emergency WASH &
Health Support

10,414,000

05-02-20

01-01-20

30-06-20

Unite Theatre for Social Action (UTSA)

Humanitarian assistance for forcibly
displaced citizens of Myanmar in
Bangladesh-Phase-111

5,900,000

11-02-20

01-01-20

30-06-20

Reaching People in Need (RPN)

Sustainable  Employability  skills
Development for Rohingya Refugee-1

6,840,910

13-02-20

01-02-20

31-07-20

Faith in Action

Food Assistance for Displaced
Myanmar  Nationals and Host
Community in Camp-23, Teknaf, Cox's
Bazar

30,465,062

13-02-20

10-02-20

10-08-20

Dalit

Dental Care for Rohingya and Host
Communities

3,363,950

15-02-20

15-02-20

14-05-20

Centre for Disability in Development

Disability mainstreaming and inclusive
humanitarian actions for Rohingyas and
Host community in Cox's bazar district,
Bangladesh

33,210,777

18-02-20

01-01-20

30-06-20

BRAC

Learning and Development through
Play in Emergency Setting for Rohingya
Community

187,648,368

09-02-20

01-01-20

30-06-20

10

Dhaka Ahsania Mission

Integrated Humanitarian Response to
the Rohingya community in Cox's Bazar

20,335,379

12-02-20

01-02-20

30-04-20

11

Help Age International (HAI)-
Bangladesh

Integrated Humanitarian Response to
the Needs of Older Men and Women

45,713,500

20-02-20

01-12-19

31-05-20

12

Centre for Disability in Development

Inclusive Humanitarian actions : Access
to Healthcare and Rehabilitation
Services for Rohingyas and Host
Community

3,223,938

20-02-20

01-01-20

30-06-20

13

Programme for Helpless and Lagged
Society (PHALS)

Enhancing Learning Outcomes for
FDMN

3,018,353

26-02-20

01-03-20

31-08-20




