## বলপ্রয়োগে বাস্তচ্যুত মিয়ানমার নাগরিকদের জন্য ফেব্রুয়ারি/২০২০ মাসে অনুমোদিত জরুরী ত্রাণ প্রকল্পের তালিকা (এফডি-৭)

SI.No.	Name of NGOs	Name of Projects	Approved Da	Approved Amount	Start Date	End Date
1	RDRS-Bangladesh	LWF-RDRS Emergency Program in Cox's Bazar	2,592,300	09-02-20	01-02-20	31-07-20
2	Centre for Disability in Development	Disability mainstreaming and inclusive humanitarian actions for Rohingyas and Host community in Cox's bazar district, Bangladesh	14,233,190	02-02-20	01-01-20	30-06-20
3	Dushtha Shasthya Kendra	Rohngya Crisis Emergency WASH & Health Support	10,414,000	05-02-20	01-01-20	30-06-20
4	Unite Theatre for Social Action (UTSA)	Humanitarian assistance for forcibly displaced citizens of Myanmar in Bangladesh-Phase-III	5,900,000	11-02-20	01-01-20	30-06-20
5	Reaching People in Need (RPN)	Sustainable Employability skills Development for Rohingya Refugee-1	6,840,910	13-02-20	01-02-20	31-07-20
6	Faith in Action	Food Assistance for Displaced Myanmar Nationals and Host Community in Camp-23, Teknaf, Cox's Bazar	30,465,062	13-02-20	10-02-20	10-08-20
7	Dalit	Dental Care for Rohingya and Host Communities	3,363,950	15-02-20	15-02-20	14-05-20
8	Centre for Disability in Development	Disability mainstreaming and inclusive humanitarian actions for Rohingyas and Host community in Cox's bazar district, Bangladesh	33,210,777	18-02-20	01-01-20	30-06-20
9	BRAC	Learning and Development through Play in Emergency Setting for Rohingya Community	187,648,368	09-02-20	01-01-20	30-06-20
10	Dhaka Ahsania Mission	Integrated Humanitarian Response to the Rohingya community in Cox's Bazar	20,335,379	12-02-20	01-02-20	30-04-20
11	Help Age International (HAI)- Bangladesh	Integrated Humanitarian Response to the Needs of Older Men and Women	45,713,500	20-02-20	01-12-19	31-05-20
12	Centre for Disability in Development	Inclusive Humanitarian actions : Access to Healthcare and Rehabilitation Services for Rohingyas and Host Community	3,223,938	20-02-20	01-01-20	30-06-20
13	Programme for Helpless and Lagged Society (PHALS)	Enhancing Learning Outcomes for FDMN	3,018,353	26-02-20	01-03-20	31-08-20